
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northmor 00:20:05.10 39

2 Bucyrus 00:20:44.20 70

3 Wynford 00:21:24.41 91

4 Lucas 00:21:34.84 120

5 East Knox 00:22:12.38 126

6 Buckeye Central 00:22:22.63 138

7 Clear Fork 00:22:30.32 140

8 Mansfield Senior 00:25:48.72 222

9 Hillsdale 00:26:30.92 228

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Loudonville 00:22:53.88 3

Crestline 00:28:12.69 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 00:20:05.10 13 39

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Austin Amens 00:19:20:960 4

2 5 Gavvin Keen 00:19:48:777 5

3 7 Ryan Bentley 00:20:09:677 7

4 8 B.J. White 00:20:12:037 8

5 15 Chase Hoover 00:20:54:090 15

6 18 Kooper Keen 00:21:07:987 0

7 19 Manny Heilman 00:21:17:513 0

2 Bucyrus 00:20:44.20 11 70

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Dakota Hedrick 00:19:00:950 2

2 11 Yoshi Caldwell 00:20:33:723 11

3 12 Noah Tackett 00:20:43:723 12

4 23 Kael Scott 00:21:38:320 22

5 24 Logan Benedict 00:21:44:290 23

6 29 Tyler Bishop 00:22:11:047 0

7 41 Cory Sprague 00:23:00:710 0

3 Wynford 00:21:24.41 5 91

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Ryan Stevely 00:20:24:940 9

2 10 Noah Smith 00:20:30:197 10

3 14 Ty Flohr 00:20:51:563 14

4 16 Ethan Hall 00:20:54:513 16

5 52 Ryan Ruth 00:24:20:853 42

4 Lucas 00:21:34.84 10 120

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:18:17:703 1

2 22 Westyn Adkins 00:21:26:803 21

3 34 Colton Boyer 00:22:34:457 31

4 36 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:22:35:537 32

5 40 Jacob Kleilein 00:22:59:707 35

6 48 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:23:51:837 0

7 55 Rylee Gorrell 00:24:32:733 0

5 East Knox 00:22:12.38 9 126

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Nathan Whitney 00:19:14:067 3

2 6 Scott Parr 00:19:50:520 6

3 32 Jerimiah Kohl 00:22:20:583 29
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4 51 Tyler Zedaker 00:24:14:103 41

5 59 Tyler Lukas 00:25:22:670 47

6 60 Isiah Kohl 00:25:23:557 0

7 61 Matt Smith 00:25:42:157 0

6 Buckeye Central 00:22:22.63 8 138

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Alex Young 00:21:03:073 17

2 25 Justin Dentinger 00:22:01:230 24

3 26 Dylan Case 00:22:06:080 25

4 28 Anthony Millinger 00:22:09:667 26

5 56 Steven Long 00:24:33:100 46

6 65 Evan Conway 00:26:41:133 0

7 71 Mikel Essary 00:28:58:520 0

7 Clear Fork 00:22:30.32 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Garrett Crowner 00:20:51:333 13

2 21 Isaiah Swihart 00:21:22:800 20

3 31 Nathen Wright 00:22:18:207 28

4 49 Liam Motter 00:23:59:353 39

5 50 Joseph Hinkle 00:23:59:940 40

6 54 Kris Worner 00:24:26:317 0

7 62 Ben Blubaugh 00:25:43:377 0

8 Mansfield Senior 00:25:48.72 6 222

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 37 Aiden Crider 00:22:45:973 33

2 45 Noah Anderson 00:23:19:443 37

3 53 Jack Galloway 00:24:25:457 43

4 66 Trevor Gossard 00:26:58:930 52

5 76 Logan Hull 00:31:33:810 57

6 77 Chase Blackstone 00:33:33:123 0

9 Hillsdale 00:26:30.92 5 228

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 33 Josh Sipe 00:22:22:757 30

2 38 Josh Davis 00:22:50:297 34

3 67 Caleb Murawski 00:27:01:190 53

4 72 Will Holmes 00:29:04:630 55

5 75 Thor McDonald 00:31:15:730 56
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Gavin Shindeldecker JR 00:18:17:703 Lucas

2 2 Dakota Hedrick JR 00:19:00:950 Bucyrus

3 3 Nathan Whitney SO 00:19:14:067 East Knox

4 4 Austin Amens SO 00:19:20:960 Northmor

5 5 Gavvin Keen SO 00:19:48:777 Northmor

6 6 Scott Parr SO 00:19:50:520 East Knox

7 7 Ryan Bentley JR 00:20:09:677 Northmor

8 8 B.J. White JR 00:20:12:037 Northmor

9 9 Ryan Stevely JR 00:20:24:940 Wynford

10 10 Noah Smith JR 00:20:30:197 Wynford

11 11 Yoshi Caldwell JR 00:20:33:723 Bucyrus

12 12 Noah Tackett SO 00:20:43:723 Bucyrus

13 13 Garrett Crowner SR 00:20:51:333 Clear Fork

14 14 Ty Flohr SO 00:20:51:563 Wynford

15 15 Chase Hoover JR 00:20:54:090 Northmor

16 16 Ethan Hall JR 00:20:54:513 Wynford

17 17 Alex Young SO 00:21:03:073 Buckeye Central

18 18 Kooper Keen FR 00:21:07:987 Northmor

19 19 Manny Heilman SR 00:21:17:513 Northmor

20 0 Kaleb Hart SR 00:21:20:800 Northmor

21 20 Isaiah Swihart SR 00:21:22:800 Clear Fork

22 21 Westyn Adkins JR 00:21:26:803 Lucas

23 22 Kael Scott FR 00:21:38:320 Bucyrus

24 23 Logan Benedict FR 00:21:44:290 Bucyrus

25 24 Justin Dentinger SO 00:22:01:230 Buckeye Central

26 25 Dylan Case SR 00:22:06:080 Buckeye Central

27 0 Jacob Gessner FR 00:22:08:763 Loudonville

28 26 Anthony Millinger FR 00:22:09:667 Buckeye Central

29 27 Tyler Bishop SO 00:22:11:047 Bucyrus

30 0 Alec Moore JR 00:22:14:943 Northmor

31 28 Nathen Wright SO 00:22:18:207 Clear Fork

32 29 Jerimiah Kohl SR 00:22:20:583 East Knox

33 30 Josh Sipe SR 00:22:22:757 Hillsdale

34 31 Colton Boyer FR 00:22:34:457 Lucas

35 0 Sam Weaver SO 00:22:35:093 Northmor
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36 32 Isaac Pfeiffer JR 00:22:35:537 Lucas

37 33 Aiden Crider SO 00:22:45:973 Mansfield Senior

38 34 Josh Davis SR 00:22:50:297 Hillsdale

39 0 Gavin Balliett SR 00:22:50:893 Crestline

40 35 Jacob Kleilein FR 00:22:59:707 Lucas

41 36 Cory Sprague JR 00:23:00:710 Bucyrus

42 0 Porfirio Sutton JR 00:23:08:170 Bucyrus

43 0 Anthony Carwse SO 00:23:12:430 Loudonville

44 0 Sam Rager FR 00:23:17:457 Bucyrus

45 37 Noah Anderson FR 00:23:19:443 Mansfield Senior

46 0 Seth Rhodes SO 00:23:20:460 Loudonville

47 0 Kolton Hart SO 00:23:39:607 Northmor

48 38 Aaron Pfeiffer FR 00:23:51:837 Lucas

49 39 Liam Motter FR 00:23:59:353 Clear Fork

50 40 Joseph Hinkle SO 00:23:59:940 Clear Fork

51 41 Tyler Zedaker SO 00:24:14:103 East Knox

52 42 Ryan Ruth FR 00:24:20:853 Wynford

53 43 Jack Galloway FR 00:24:25:457 Mansfield Senior

54 44 Kris Worner SO 00:24:26:317 Clear Fork

55 45 Rylee Gorrell FR 00:24:32:733 Lucas

56 46 Steven Long SO 00:24:33:100 Buckeye Central

57 0 Zach Govoni FR 00:25:03:907 Northmor

58 0 Austin Lewis FR 00:25:11:337 Northmor

59 47 Tyler Lukas SO 00:25:22:670 East Knox

60 48 Isiah Kohl FR 00:25:23:557 East Knox

61 49 Matt Smith SO 00:25:42:157 East Knox

62 50 Ben Blubaugh FR 00:25:43:377 Clear Fork

63 0 Tyler Rittenhour JR 00:25:51:640 Bucyrus

64 0 Jackson Switzer FR 00:26:24:243 Lucas

65 51 Evan Conway JR 00:26:41:133 Buckeye Central

66 52 Trevor Gossard JR 00:26:58:930 Mansfield Senior

67 53 Caleb Murawski FR 00:27:01:190 Hillsdale

68 0 Chris Shuler JR 00:27:09:863 East Knox

69 0 Scott Bates FR 00:27:29:833 East Knox

70 0 Blaine Barker FR 00:27:48:263 Crestline

71 54 Mikel Essary SO 00:28:58:520 Buckeye Central

72 55 Will Holmes JR 00:29:04:630 Hillsdale
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73 0 Tristian Garber FR 00:29:11:720 Lucas

74 0 Jameson Adkins FR 00:31:14:890 Lucas

75 56 Thor McDonald FR 00:31:15:730 Hillsdale

76 57 Logan Hull SO 00:31:33:810 Mansfield Senior

77 58 Chase Blackstone FR 00:33:33:123 Mansfield Senior

78 0 Wesley Patrick SR 00:33:58:923 Crestline

79 0 Noah Ash FR 00:35:19:180 Buckeye Central

80 0 Tyee Trent JR 00:35:32:580 Bucyrus
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